

MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE

Phone STD 03224

240220

(Govt. Sponsored) Estd.: 1946

NAAC accredited 'A' Grade College

DST (FIST) Govt. of India Approved College Mahishadal: Purba Medinipur

NOTICE

No.: 085/23

Date: June 12, 2023

It is notified for the information of all the students of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Hons., Gen. & Major) and B.C.A that, after online submission of different types of Scholarships, they will be required to submit some necessary information to the College Portal. In this regard, an option naming "Scholarship Data Entry" will available in the homepage (right side) of the College Website - www.mahishadalrajcollege.com.

They must log in with their User ID and Password, choose "Scholarship Data Entry" from the menu on the left, fill out the form, and submit it through the college portal. After providing the information, they must take a printout of the "Scholarship Data Entry Certificate" and deposit it to the College Office along with their Scholarship Form.

Without this Certificate, the Scholarship Form will not be received by the College.

If any difficulty arises at the time of Scholarship Data Entry to the College Portal, the students may feel free to contact with the concerned section of the College.

ATT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO

Teacher-in-Charge Mahishadal Raj College

Teacher-in-Charge MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE